恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.              1
High precision NTC thermistor Chip
Notice
1. In order to improve this catalog, specifications may be changed without prior notice, please consult our sales representative or
product engineer before ordering;
2. Due to the limitation of length, this catalog provides only the main product information.
3. We can produce any special specifications products according to customers’ requests.

B Constant
 (25/50℃)
（K）
B Constant
 (25/85℃)
（K）
Dissipation
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
Operating
Temperature
（℃）
CT1X502□3380FB 5 3380±1% 3435
0.45 3 -40～125
CT1X502□3435FA 5 3380 3435±1%
CT1X103□3380FB 10 3380±1% 3435
CT1X103□3435FA 10 3380 3435±1%
CT1X272□3935FB 2.7 3935±1% 3975
CT1X272□3975FA 2.7 3935 3975±1%
CT1X502□3935FB 5 3935±1% 3975
CT1X502□3975FA 5 3935 3975±1%
CT1X103□3935FB 10 3935±1% 3975
CT1X103□3975FA 10 3935 3975±1%
CT1X503□3935FB 50 3935±1% 3975
CT1X503□3975FA 50 3935 3975±1%
CT1X104□3935FB 100 3935±1% 3975
CT1X104□3975FA 100 3935 3975±1%
CT1X103□3950FB 10 3950±1% 3990
CT1X103□3990FA 10 3950 3990±1%
CT1X103□4050FB 10 4050±1% 4100
CT1X103□4100FA 10 4050 4100±1%
CT1X503□4050FB 50 4050±1% 4100
CT1X503□4100FA 50 4050 4100±1%
CT1X104□4050FB 100 4050±1% 4100
CT1X104□4100FA 100 4050 4100±1%
CT1X103□4150FB 10 4150±1% 4200
CT1X103□4200FA 10 4150 4200±1%
CT1X503□4150FB 50 4150±1% 4200
CT1X503□4200FA 50 4150 4200±1%
CT1X104□4150FB 100 4150±1% 4200
CT1X104□4200FA 100 4150 4200±1%
CT1X503□4250FB 50 4250±1% 4310
CT1X503□4310FA 50 4250 4310±1%
CT1X104□4250FB 100 4250±1% 4310
CT1X104□4310FA 100 4250 4310±1%
CT1X204□4250FB 200 4250±1% 4310
CT1X204□4310FA 200 4250 4310±1%
CT1X104□4500FB 100 4500±1% 4600
恭成科技有限公司
Quest for Advanced Materials Electronics Co., Ltd.              4

B Constant
 (25/50℃)
（K）
B Constant
 (25/85℃)
（K）
Dissipation
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
Operating
Temperature
（℃）
CT2X502□3380FB 5 3380±1% 3435
0.5 3 -40～125
CT2X502□3435FA 5 3380 3435±1%
CT2X103□3380FB 10 3380±1% 3435
CT2X103□3435FA 10 3380 3435±1%
CT2X272□3935FB 2.7 3935±1% 3975
CT2X272□3975FA 2.7 3935 3975±1%
CT2X502□3935FB 5 3935±1% 3975
CT2X502□3975FA 5 3935 3975±1%
CT2X103□3935FB 10 3935±1% 3975
CT2X103□3975FA 10 3935 3975±1%
CT2X503□3935FB 50 3935±1% 3975
CT2X503□3975FA 50 3935 3975±1%
CT2X104□3935FB 100 3935±1% 3975
CT2X104□3975FA 100 3935 3975±1%
CT2X103□3950FB 10 3950±1% 3990
CT2X103□3990FA 10 3950 3990±1%
CT2X103□4050FB 10 4050±1% 4100
CT2X103□4100FA 10 4050 4100±1%
CT2X503□4050FB 50 4050±1% 4100
CT2X503□4100FA 50 4050 4100±1%
CT2X104□4050FB 100 4050±1% 4100
CT2X104□4100FA 100 4050 4100±1%
CT2X103□4150FB 10 4150±1% 4200
CT2X103□4200FA 10 4150 4200±1%
CT2X503□4150FB 50 4150±1% 4200
CT2X503□4200FA 50 4150 4200±1%
CT2X104□4150FB 100 4150±1% 4200
CT2X104□4200FA 100 4150 4200±1%
CT2X503□4250FB 50 4250±1% 4310
CT2X503□4310FA 50 4250 4310±1%
CT2X104□4250FB 100 4250±1% 4310
CT2X104□4310FA 100 4250 4310±1%
CT2X204□4250FB 200 4250±1% 4310
CT2X204□4310FA 200 4250 4310±1%
CT2X104□4500FB 100 4500±1% 4600
CT2X104□4600FA 100 4500 4600±1%
恭成科技有限公司

 (25/50℃)
（K）
B Constant
 (25/85℃)
（K）
Dissipation
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
Operating
Temperatur
e
（℃）
CT3X502□3380FB 5 3380±1% 3435
0.7 4 -40～125
CT3X502□3435FA 5 3380 3435±1%
CT3X103□3380FB 10 3380±1% 3435
CT3X103□3435FA 10 3380 3435±1%
CT3X272□3935FB 2.7 3935±1% 3975
CT3X272□3975FA 2.7 3935 3975±1%
CT3X502□3935FB 5 3935±1% 3975
CT3X502□3975FA 5 3935 3975±1%
CT3X103□3935FB 10 3935±1% 3975
CT3X103□3975FA 10 3935 3975±1%
CT3X503□3935FB 50 3935±1% 3975
CT3X503□3975FA 50 3935 3975±1%
CT3X104□3935FB 100 3935±1% 3975
CT3X104□3975FA 100 3935 3975±1%
CT3X103□3950FB 10 3950±1% 3990
CT3X103□3990FA 10 3950 3990±1%
CT3X103□4050FB 10 4050±1% 4100
CT3X103□4100FA 10 4050 4100±1%
CT3X503□4050FB 50 4050±1% 4100
CT3X503□4100FA 50 4050 4100±1%
CT3X104□4050FB 100 4050±1% 4100
CT3X104□4100FA 100 4050 4100±1%
CT3X103□4150FB 10 4150±1% 4200
CT3X103□4200FA 10 4150 4200±1%
CT3X503□4150FB 50 4150±1% 4200
CT3X503□4200FA 50 4150 4200±1%
CT3X104□4150FB 100 4150±1% 4200
CT3X104□4200FA 100 4150 4200±1%
CT3X503□4250FB 50 4250±1% 4310
CT3X503□4310FA 50 4250 4310±1%
CT3X104□4250FB 100 4250±1% 4310
CT3X104□4310FA 100 4250 4310±1%
CT3X204□4250FB 200 4250±1% 4310
CT3X204□4310FA 200 4250 4310±1%
CT3X104□4500FB 100 4500±1% 4600
CT3X104□4600FA 100 4500 4600±1%
CT3X204□4500FB 200 4500±1% 4600

 (25/50℃)
（K）
B Constant
 (25/85℃)
（K）
Dissipation
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
Operating
Temperatu
re
（℃）
CT4X502□3380FB 5 3380±1% 3435
0.9 5 -40～125
CT4X502□3435FA 5 3380 3435±1%
CT4X103□3380FB 10 3380±1% 3435
CT4X103□3435FA 10 3380 3435±1%
CT4X272□3935FB 2.7 3935±1% 3975
CT4X272□3975FA 2.7 3935 3975±1%
CT4X502□3935FB 5 3935±1% 3975
CT4X502□3975FA 5 3935 3975±1%
CT4X103□3935FB 10 3935±1% 3975
CT4X103□3975FA 10 3935 3975±1%
CT4X503□3935FB 50 3935±1% 3975
CT4X503□3975FA 50 3935 3975±1%
CT4X104□3935FB 100 3935±1% 3975
CT4X104□3975FA 100 3935 3975±1%
CT4X103□3950FB 10 3950±1% 3990
CT4X103□3990FA 10 3950 3990±1%
CT4X103□4050FB 10 4050±1% 4100
CT4X103□4100FA 10 4050 4100±1%
CT4X503□4050FB 50 4050±1% 4100
CT4X503□4100FA 50 4050 4100±1%
CT4X104□4050FB 100 4050±1% 4100
CT4X104□4100FA 100 4050 4100±1%
CT4X103□4150FB 10 4150±1% 4200
CT4X103□4200FA 10 4150 4200±1%
CT4X503□4150FB 50 4150±1% 4200
CT4X503□4200FA 50 4150 4200±1%
CT4X104□4150FB 100 4150±1% 4200
CT4X104□4200FA 100 4150 4200±1%
CT4X503□4250FB 50 4250±1% 4310
CT4X503□4310FA 50 4250 4310±1%
CT4X104□4250FB 100 4250±1% 4310
CT4X104□4310FA 100 4250 4310±1%
CT4X204□4250FB 200 4250±1% 4310
CT4X204□4310FA 200 4250 4310±1%
CT4X104□4500FB 100 4500±1% 4600
CT4X104□4600FA 100 4500 4600±1%
CT4X204□4500FB 200 4500±1% 4600

 (25/50℃)
（K）
B Constant
 (25/85℃)
（K）
Dissipation
(mW/℃)
Thermal
Time
Constant
(s)
Operating
Temperatu
re
（℃）
CT5X502□3380FB 5 3380±1% 3435
1.0 5 -40～125
CT5X502□3435FA 5 3380 3435±1%
CT5X103□3380FB 10 3380±1% 3435
CT5X103□3435FA 10 3380 3435±1%
CT5X272□3935FB 2.7 3935±1% 3975
CT5X272□3975FA 2.7 3935 3975±1%
CT5X502□3935FB 5 3935±1% 3975
CT5X502□3975FA 5 3935 3975±1%
CT5X103□3935FB 10 3935±1% 3975
CT5X103□3975FA 10 3935 3975±1%
CT5X503□3935FB 50 3935±1% 3975
CT5X503□3975FA 50 3935 3975±1%
CT5X104□3935FB 100 3935±1% 3975
CT5X104□3975FA 100 3935 3975±1%
CT5X103□3950FB 10 3950±1% 3990
CT5X103□3990FA 10 3950 3990±1%
CT5X103□4050FB 10 4050±1% 4100
CT5X103□4100FA 10 4050 4100±1%
CT5X503□4050FB 50 4050±1% 4100
CT5X503□4100FA 50 4050 4100±1%
CT5X104□4050FB 100 4050±1% 4100
CT5X104□4100FA 100 4050 4100±1%
CT5X103□4150FB 10 4150±1% 4200
CT5X103□4200FA 10 4150 4200±1%
CT5X503□4150FB 50 4150±1% 4200
CT5X503□4200FA 50 4150 4200±1%
CT5X104□4150FB 100 4150±1% 4200
CT5X104□4200FA 100 4150 4200±1%
CT5X503□4250FB 50 4250±1% 4310
CT5X503□4310FA 50 4250 4310±1%
CT5X104□4250FB 100 4250±1% 4310
CT5X104□4310FA 100 4250 4310±1%
CT5X204□4250FB 200 4250±1% 4310
CT5X204□4310FA 200 4250 4310±1%
CT5X104□4500FB 100 4500±1% 4600
CT5X104□4600FA 100 4500 4600±1%
CT5X204□4500FB 200 4500±1% 4600